
Detection of Escherichia coli
by Mufida Fathin Rofiqi

Submission date: 21-Jun-2023 03:37PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 2120197860
File name: Detection_of_Escherichia_coli.pdf (129.15K)
Word count: 3588
Character count: 19097



1

1

7

9

10

11

13

16

19



2

2

3

7
12

15

21

22



3

5

17

20

23



3

6

6

8

18



3

4

14

24







13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

Detection of Escherichia coli
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Airlangga
Student Paper

Afifatul Achyar, Irma Leilani Eka Putri, Dwi
Hilda Putri. "Sensitivity and Specificity of
Molecular-Based Pathogen Detection Method
in Refillable Drinking Water Samples", Natural
Science: Journal of Science and Technology,
2023
Publication

eprints.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

journal2.uad.ac.id
Internet Source

H S Nuryani, N Y Rustaman, D
Rochintaniawati. "Student conception about
the quality of packaged water", Journal of
Physics: Conference Series, 2019
Publication

elearning.medistra.ac.id
Internet Source



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

e-journal.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

ejurnal.ung.ac.id
Internet Source

juniperpublishers.com
Internet Source

ejournal.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

simantek.sciencemakarioz.org
Internet Source

tdtmvjournal.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

journal.fk.unpad.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unja.ac.id
Internet Source

www.frontiersin.org
Internet Source

Fenita Purnama Sari Indah, Tita Cardiah,
Azwar Rahmat, Kuswarini Sulandjari, Andiyan
Andiyan, Nenden Hendayani. "Effect of
Community-Based Total sanitation Program
with diarrhea Incidents in toddler at
communities near rivers", Materials Today:
Proceedings, 2022



17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

Publication

krishikosh.egranth.ac.in
Internet Source

midwifery.iocspublisher.org
Internet Source

repository.uma.ac.id
Internet Source

www.journalcra.com
Internet Source

www.neliti.com
Internet Source

D. Jamroz, A. Wiliczkiewicz, J. Skorupińska, J.
Orda, J. Kuryszko, H. Tschirch. "Effect of sweet
chestnut tannin (SCT) on the performance,
microbial status of intestine and histological
characteristics of intestine wall in chickens",
British Poultry Science, 2009
Publication

Dewi Hidayati, Nurul Jadid, Endry Nugroho,
Nurlita Abdulgani, Nur Hidayatul Alami, Dyah
Ayu Cahyaning Putri. "Microbiological
Evaluation and Storage Stability of Snakehead
Fish Extract (Channa striata) using Steaming
Method", Current Research in Nutrition and
Food Science Journal, 2018
Publication



24 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

P J Kunu, S Talakua, Y Pesulima, L Uyara, S
Laimeheriwa, R M Osok. "Carrying capacity
and environmental capacity of water
resources analysis in Maluku Province of
Indonesia", IOP Conference Series: Earth and
Environmental Science, 2021
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/100

Detection of Escherichia coli
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7


